SEMANA DEPOSITO BALANCE

LIT S5 $15  SEMANA DEPOSITO BALANCE

ML $30 $45 121 $315 $3465 sermanas
(13 $45 $90 (]2 $330 $3795 de ahorro
[]4 $60 $150 [(]23 $345 $4140 SEMANA DEPOSITO BALANCE
(15 $75 $225 (] 24 $340 $4500 ] 40 $600 $12300
[]6 $90 $315 (] 25 $375 $4875 WK $615 $12915
A $105 $420 (126 $390 $5265 [ ]42 $630 $13545
RE: $120 $540 127 $405 $5670 ] 43 $645 $14190
(18 $135 $675 [ |28 $420 $4090 [] 44 $660 $14850
[]10 $150 $825 129 $435 $6525 7] 45 $675 $15525
[(n $165 $990 []30 $450 $6975 ] 46 $690 $16215
[]12 $180 $1170 k] $465 $7440 [ 47 $705 $16920
[]13 $195 $1365 ] 3 $480 $7920 [ ] 48 $720 $17640
WEL $210 $1575 ]33 $495 $8415 [] 49 $735 $18375
115 $225 $1800 (] 34 $510 $8925 [] 50 $750 $19125
[ 16 $240 $2040 []35 $525 $9450 [] 51 $765 $19890
(7 $255 $2295 ] 36 $540 $9990 [] 52 $780 $20670
118 $270 $2565 []37 $555 $10545

. $285 $2850 ]38 $570 $11115 AHORRROS

(120 $300 $3150 [ ]39 $585 $11700 $2 O ,6 70 . 00



